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Pattern Name: Ilonymka IlokyTTsa

Designed By: TpamullilMiHe yKpalHCbke BMIMBAHHSI
Company: XyprHan HacrTyHa
Copyright: TpamullilMiHe yKpalHCbke BMIMBAHHSI
Fabric: Aida 14, White

261w X 261h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

47.35w X 47.35h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] ) 2 DMC
[ | 2 2 DMC
] + 2 DMC
| = 2 DMC
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307
310
702
971

Lemon

Black
Kelly Green
Pumpkin



